
Total Purse: 6,200,000.00
Total Players:90

Place/Purse % --1--- ---2--- ---3--- ---4--- ---5--- ---6--- ---7--- ---8--- ---9--- ---10---

2015 the Memorial Tournament
Muirfield Village GC
Tie Table Worksheet

1 18.000000% 1,116,000.00 892,800.00 735,733.33 626,200.00 550,560.00 496,000.00 454,814.29 421,987.50 395,077.78 372,310.00

2 10.800000% 669,600.00 545,600.00 462,933.33 409,200.00 372,000.00 344,616.67 322,842.86 304,962.50 289,677.78 276,210.00

3 6.800000% 421,600.00 359,600.00 322,400.00 297,600.00 279,620.00 265,050.00 252,871.43 242,187.50 232,500.00 223,510.00

4 4.800000% 297,600.00 272,800.00 256,266.67 244,125.00 233,740.00 224,750.00 216,557.14 208,862.50 201,500.00 194,370.00

5 4.000000% 248,000.00 235,600.00 226,300.00 217,775.00 210,180.00 203,050.00 196,185.71 189,487.50 182,900.00 176,390.00

6 3.600000% 223,200.00 215,450.00 207,700.00 200,725.00 194,060.00 187,550.00 181,128.57 174,762.50 168,433.33 162,750.00

7 3.350000% 207,700.00 199,950.00 193,233.33 186,775.00 180,420.00 174,116.67 167,842.86 161,587.50 156,033.33 150,970.00

8 3.100000% 192,200.00 186,000.00 179,800.00 173,600.00 167,400.00 161,200.00 155,000.00 149,575.00 144,666.67 140,120.00

9 2.900000% 179,800.00 173,600.00 167,400.00 161,200.00 155,000.00 148,800.00 143,485.71 138,725.00 134,333.33 130,200.00

10 2.700000% 167,400.00 161,200.00 155,000.00 148,800.00 142,600.00 137,433.33 132,857.14 128,650.00 124,688.89 120,900.00

11 2.500000% 155,000.00 148,800.00 142,600.00 136,400.00 131,440.00 127,100.00 123,114.29 119,350.00 115,733.33 112,220.00

12 2.300000% 142,600.00 136,400.00 130,200.00 125,550.00 121,520.00 117,800.00 114,257.14 110,825.00 107,466.67 104,160.00

13 2.100000% 130,200.00 124,000.00 119,866.67 116,250.00 112,840.00 109,533.33 106,285.71 103,075.00 99,888.89 96,844.00

14 1.900000% 117,800.00 114,700.00 111,600.00 108,500.00 105,400.00 102,300.00 99,200.00 96,100.00 93,137.78 90,272.00

15 1.800000% 111,600.00 108,500.00 105,400.00 102,300.00 99,200.00 96,100.00 93,000.00 90,055.00 87,213.33 84,444.00

16 1.700000% 105,400.00 102,300.00 99,200.00 96,100.00 93,000.00 89,900.00 86,977.14 84,165.00 81,426.67 78,740.00

17 1.600000% 99,200.00 96,100.00 93,000.00 89,900.00 86,800.00 83,906.67 81,131.43 78,430.00 75,777.78 73,160.00

18 1.500000% 93,000.00 89,900.00 86,800.00 83,700.00 80,848.00 78,120.00 75,462.86 72,850.00 70,266.67 68,014.00

19 1.400000% 86,800.00 83,700.00 80,600.00 77,810.00 75,144.00 72,540.00 69,971.43 67,425.00 65,237.78 63,302.00

20 1.300000% 80,600.00 77,500.00 74,813.33 72,230.00 69,688.00 67,166.67 64,657.14 62,542.50 60,691.11 59,024.00

21 1.200000% 74,400.00 71,920.00 69,440.00 66,960.00 64,480.00 62,000.00 59,962.86 58,202.50 56,626.67 55,180.00

22 1.120000% 69,440.00 66,960.00 64,480.00 62,000.00 59,520.00 57,556.67 55,888.57 54,405.00 53,044.44 51,770.00

23 1.040000% 64,480.00 62,000.00 59,520.00 57,040.00 55,180.00 53,630.00 52,257.14 50,995.00 49,806.67 48,670.00

24 .960000% 59,520.00 57,040.00 54,560.00 52,855.00 51,460.00 50,220.00 49,068.57 47,972.50 46,913.33 45,880.00

25 .880000% 54,560.00 52,080.00 50,633.33 49,445.00 48,360.00 47,326.67 46,322.86 45,337.50 44,364.44 43,431.00

26 .800000% 49,600.00 48,670.00 47,740.00 46,810.00 45,880.00 44,950.00 44,020.00 43,090.00 42,194.44 41,323.00

27 .770000% 47,740.00 46,810.00 45,880.00 44,950.00 44,020.00 43,090.00 42,160.00 41,268.75 40,403.33 39,556.00

28 .740000% 45,880.00 44,950.00 44,020.00 43,090.00 42,160.00 41,230.00 40,344.29 39,486.25 38,646.67 37,820.00

29 .710000% 44,020.00 43,090.00 42,160.00 41,230.00 40,300.00 39,421.67 38,572.86 37,742.50 36,924.44 36,146.00

30 .680000% 42,160.00 41,230.00 40,300.00 39,370.00 38,502.00 37,665.00 36,845.71 36,037.50 35,271.11 34,534.00
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31 .650000% 40,300.00 39,370.00 38,440.00 37,587.50 36,766.00 35,960.00 35,162.86 34,410.00 33,686.67 32,984.00

32 .620000% 38,440.00 37,510.00 36,683.33 35,882.50 35,092.00 34,306.67 33,568.57 32,860.00 32,171.11 31,496.00

33 .590000% 36,580.00 35,805.00 35,030.00 34,255.00 33,480.00 32,756.67 32,062.86 31,387.50 30,724.44 30,070.00

34 .565000% 35,030.00 34,255.00 33,480.00 32,705.00 31,992.00 31,310.00 30,645.71 29,992.50 29,346.67 28,706.00

35 .540000% 33,480.00 32,705.00 31,930.00 31,232.50 30,566.00 29,915.00 29,272.86 28,636.25 28,003.33 27,373.00

36 .515000% 31,930.00 31,155.00 30,483.33 29,837.50 29,202.00 28,571.67 27,944.29 27,318.75 26,694.44 26,071.00

37 .490000% 30,380.00 29,760.00 29,140.00 28,520.00 27,900.00 27,280.00 26,660.00 26,040.00 25,420.00 24,800.00

38 .470000% 29,140.00 28,520.00 27,900.00 27,280.00 26,660.00 26,040.00 25,420.00 24,800.00 24,180.00 23,560.00

39 .450000% 27,900.00 27,280.00 26,660.00 26,040.00 25,420.00 24,800.00 24,180.00 23,560.00 22,940.00 22,344.80

40 .430000% 26,660.00 26,040.00 25,420.00 24,800.00 24,180.00 23,560.00 22,940.00 22,320.00 21,727.56 21,166.80

41 .410000% 25,420.00 24,800.00 24,180.00 23,560.00 22,940.00 22,320.00 21,700.00 21,111.00 20,556.44 20,063.20

42 .390000% 24,180.00 23,560.00 22,940.00 22,320.00 21,700.00 21,080.00 20,495.43 19,948.50 19,468.00 19,046.40

43 .370000% 22,940.00 22,320.00 21,700.00 21,080.00 20,460.00 19,881.33 19,344.00 18,879.00 18,476.00 18,116.40

44 .350000% 21,700.00 21,080.00 20,460.00 19,840.00 19,269.60 18,744.67 18,298.86 17,918.00 17,580.44 17,285.60

45 .330000% 20,460.00 19,840.00 19,220.00 18,662.00 18,153.60 17,732.00 17,377.71 17,065.50 16,795.11 16,554.00

46 .310000% 19,220.00 18,600.00 18,062.67 17,577.00 17,186.40 16,864.00 16,580.57 16,337.00 16,120.00 15,934.00

47 .290000% 17,980.00 17,484.00 17,029.33 16,678.00 16,392.80 16,140.67 15,925.14 15,732.50 15,568.89 15,425.60

48 .274000% 16,988.00 16,554.00 16,244.00 15,996.00 15,772.80 15,582.67 15,411.43 15,267.50 15,141.78 15,028.80

49 .260000% 16,120.00 15,872.00 15,665.33 15,469.00 15,301.60 15,148.67 15,021.71 14,911.00 14,811.11 14,718.80

50 .252000% 15,624.00 15,438.00 15,252.00 15,097.00 14,954.40 14,838.67 14,738.29 14,647.50 14,563.11 14,483.20

51 .246000% 15,252.00 15,066.00 14,921.33 14,787.00 14,681.60 14,590.67 14,508.00 14,430.50 14,356.44 14,284.80

52 .240000% 14,880.00 14,756.00 14,632.00 14,539.00 14,458.40 14,384.00 14,313.14 14,244.50 14,177.33 14,111.20

53 .236000% 14,632.00 14,508.00 14,425.33 14,353.00 14,284.80 14,218.67 14,153.71 14,089.50 14,025.78 13,962.40

54 .232000% 14,384.00 14,322.00 14,260.00 14,198.00 14,136.00 14,074.00 14,012.00 13,950.00 13,888.00 13,826.00

55 .230000% 14,260.00 14,198.00 14,136.00 14,074.00 14,012.00 13,950.00 13,888.00 13,826.00 13,764.00 13,702.00

56 .228000% 14,136.00 14,074.00 14,012.00 13,950.00 13,888.00 13,826.00 13,764.00 13,702.00 13,640.00 13,578.00

57 .226000% 14,012.00 13,950.00 13,888.00 13,826.00 13,764.00 13,702.00 13,640.00 13,578.00 13,516.00 13,454.00

58 .224000% 13,888.00 13,826.00 13,764.00 13,702.00 13,640.00 13,578.00 13,516.00 13,454.00 13,392.00 13,330.00

59 .222000% 13,764.00 13,702.00 13,640.00 13,578.00 13,516.00 13,454.00 13,392.00 13,330.00 13,268.00 13,206.00

60 .220000% 13,640.00 13,578.00 13,516.00 13,454.00 13,392.00 13,330.00 13,268.00 13,206.00 13,144.00 13,082.00
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61 .218000% 13,516.00 13,454.00 13,392.00 13,330.00 13,268.00 13,206.00 13,144.00 13,082.00 13,020.00 12,958.00

62 .216000% 13,392.00 13,330.00 13,268.00 13,206.00 13,144.00 13,082.00 13,020.00 12,958.00 12,896.00 12,834.00

63 .214000% 13,268.00 13,206.00 13,144.00 13,082.00 13,020.00 12,958.00 12,896.00 12,834.00 12,772.00 12,710.00

64 .212000% 13,144.00 13,082.00 13,020.00 12,958.00 12,896.00 12,834.00 12,772.00 12,710.00 12,648.00 12,586.00

65 .210000% 13,020.00 12,958.00 12,896.00 12,834.00 12,772.00 12,710.00 12,648.00 12,586.00 12,524.00 12,462.00

66 .208000% 12,896.00 12,834.00 12,772.00 12,710.00 12,648.00 12,586.00 12,524.00 12,462.00 12,400.00 12,338.00

67 .206000% 12,772.00 12,710.00 12,648.00 12,586.00 12,524.00 12,462.00 12,400.00 12,338.00 12,276.00 12,214.00

68 .204000% 12,648.00 12,586.00 12,524.00 12,462.00 12,400.00 12,338.00 12,276.00 12,214.00 12,152.00 12,090.00

69 .202000% 12,524.00 12,462.00 12,400.00 12,338.00 12,276.00 12,214.00 12,152.00 12,090.00 12,028.00 11,966.00

70 .200000% 12,400.00 12,338.00 12,276.00 12,214.00 12,152.00 12,090.00 12,028.00 11,966.00 11,904.00 11,842.00

71 .198000% 12,276.00 12,214.00 12,152.00 12,090.00 12,028.00 11,966.00 11,904.00 11,842.00 11,780.00 11,718.00

72 .196000% 12,152.00 12,090.00 12,028.00 11,966.00 11,904.00 11,842.00 11,780.00 11,718.00 11,656.00 11,594.00

73 .194000% 12,028.00 11,966.00 11,904.00 11,842.00 11,780.00 11,718.00 11,656.00 11,594.00 11,532.00 11,470.00

74 .192000% 11,904.00 11,842.00 11,780.00 11,718.00 11,656.00 11,594.00 11,532.00 11,470.00 11,408.00 11,346.00

75 .190000% 11,780.00 11,718.00 11,656.00 11,594.00 11,532.00 11,470.00 11,408.00 11,346.00 11,284.00 11,222.00

76 .188000% 11,656.00 11,594.00 11,532.00 11,470.00 11,408.00 11,346.00 11,284.00 11,222.00 11,160.00 11,098.00

77 .186000% 11,532.00 11,470.00 11,408.00 11,346.00 11,284.00 11,222.00 11,160.00 11,098.00 11,036.00 10,974.00

78 .184000% 11,408.00 11,346.00 11,284.00 11,222.00 11,160.00 11,098.00 11,036.00 10,974.00 10,912.00 10,850.00

79 .182000% 11,284.00 11,222.00 11,160.00 11,098.00 11,036.00 10,974.00 10,912.00 10,850.00 10,788.00 10,726.00

80 .180000% 11,160.00 11,098.00 11,036.00 10,974.00 10,912.00 10,850.00 10,788.00 10,726.00 10,664.00 10,602.00

81 .178000% 11,036.00 10,974.00 10,912.00 10,850.00 10,788.00 10,726.00 10,664.00 10,602.00 10,540.00 10,478.00

82 .176000% 10,912.00 10,850.00 10,788.00 10,726.00 10,664.00 10,602.00 10,540.00 10,478.00 10,416.00

83 .174000% 10,788.00 10,726.00 10,664.00 10,602.00 10,540.00 10,478.00 10,416.00 10,354.00

84 .172000% 10,664.00 10,602.00 10,540.00 10,478.00 10,416.00 10,354.00 10,292.00

85 .170000% 10,540.00 10,478.00 10,416.00 10,354.00 10,292.00 10,230.00

86 .168000% 10,416.00 10,354.00 10,292.00 10,230.00 10,168.00

87 .166000% 10,292.00 10,230.00 10,168.00 10,106.00

88 .164000% 10,168.00 10,106.00 10,044.00

89 .162000% 10,044.00 9,982.00

90 .160000% 9,920.00
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